In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_l QO 2
the Insolvency (England

avaled) hules 200207 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

A29

Companies House

I

13/10/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number b‘ FWEWEEW

Company name in full ’ Brooklands Bar Limited

|

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ar In
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamel(s) | Christopher

Surname f Brooksbank

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ‘ Moorend House

Street ] Snelsins Lane

Post town | Cleckheaton

CountyRegion | West Yorkshire

Postcode ’E’FW’?,*’?’UE

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liguidator.

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number ‘ @ Other liquidatar
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liquidator.

Post tawn |

County/Region |

| [ [ [

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofo A0 2fof1f7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

XK=, _
0% lo Plonlr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Ben Ramsay

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

O'Haras Limited

Moorend House

Snelsins Lane

|
[ Address
|
|

Cleckheaton
West Yorkshire

=5 [o[i[s] [S[U[E

Country

’7Post town

County/Region

|Dx

Telephone

01274800380
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

@ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

" You have attached the required documents,

You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency {(England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Brooklands Bar Limited

On the 9" day of October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resoiution
for winding up.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name g.q../\,,q 'nU FTTV 2

; 0
Signed ‘S O e
)




Brooklands Bar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 October 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
ALL ALL

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Leasehold Land & Property 212,430.00 NIL
Carslberg UK Limited (6,080.00)
Deficiency c/d {6,080.00)

Bank of Scotland {19,814.00)
Deficiency c/d (19,814.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 17,924.00 1,500.00

Stock 400.00 200.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,700.00
5} 3 ] C X

Signature con ) S, Date \n Coambass D2y

)



Brooklands Bar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 October 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
ALL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,700.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees - Arrears & Hol Pay 1,908.00
1,908.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (208.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{208.00})
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (208.00}
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 19,814.00
19,814.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (20,022.00}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 6,080.00
Shortfall to preferential creditors/F.C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down} 208.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 16,333.00
Employees - Redundancy & Notice Pay 16,5674.00
Landlord 23,519.00
Directors 6,500.00
HMRC - PAYE / NIC 1,595.00
HMRC - VAT 5,000.00
B 75,809.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (75,809.00)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down} 19,814.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (95,623.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 250,000.00
250,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (345,623.00)
i {'1
A | G . . .
Signature Ve 5D C"m Date hae Goaataa, ey




L1780 L10¢ 12q010 80

60°510Z 18A 108 Sdi

gl
(
< /

R N

| o | abeyq

aunjeubig

18°22E 26 Buyjejo] selug Zi
000281 MIZ LaH 'pisysieppnH j19a48 19xiep ‘siequieys) yueg papWI poops uosdwig 00520
89'L¥e NHZ AZ23 ‘uopuo ‘jeang Weysels) 67 pajiwir] sseEs|oINY X&) 00710
9/’ L8¥ 8L PIBulMm ssaippe ‘aadojdig Jawio Bury 9w ZoMD
689'815°¢Z 1AL €14 ‘Aingsmag] ‘aoe|d 19eW b - Z¢ ‘suaby ee)s] suejuny oo salpadold W B Iy LOMO
00°00Z'% ANZ LQH 'PIBYsIeppnH ‘19ang ybiH ‘| 84us) JIA1) 'uolDeg Seley sseulsng (I2UNOYD saapy 00AD
BZ'GRG'O 38t Z1L NG ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uojbuuieq ‘asnoy abpug uoibuming ‘suonelsad Aousajosuy SWOSNYD ¢ 8NUBAdY NH LOHD
25'640'9 Zdl LNN ‘uoidweynon 9eng obpug oL panwi] 1N Blegspe) 00HD
00°000'6 Dd0 91N 19ysalouely ‘peoy Jodel ‘9snoH pueped SAD 000
¥eLl'L 14v ¥Z23 'uopuoT ‘aoe|d uMmoid 0L pajw siayjoig asop) L0230
00°2S vd§ /78 ‘aliysplogers ‘yuomwe] ‘sauq Aejsy ulod Aeley 00€ pajwiT Buises [eipaue)d 0022
8Ev18'6l ZAL LH3 ‘'yBinquip3 ‘punop 8yl puenoos Jo yuey L0g0
00°00S'9 V0 £14M Aejieg ‘sue moT Asjieg 1eddn g ‘pRyyslen afpeg s sy 0040
Tv ssauppy owen Aay

siojpaln Auedwod - g
pajlwiT Jeg spuepjooig
pajlwi seleH.0



80 £10¢ 19qQ0150 90

0102 19A 10S Sdi ﬂ/ | Jo | sBed

R ST ?dﬂl: aimeubig
- .

00°000'05Z00°000°'05Z000°0SZ

geece'es

Buljjejo ) seujug AeuipiQ €

00°000'GZ 00°000°SZ 000'SZ

00°000'SZ 00°000°SZ 000'SE

00°000°00200°000°002000'002

00'000'Gz AeulpiO

00°000'5g AteulpiO

00°000°00ZA1BUIPIO

g8/ ¥QH 'PUBISSOID YINOS ‘BueT yainy) ‘abesedla plo iafmes WeW IN  00SH

IV0 £ L4M ‘Aejeg ‘aue moT Aajeq saddn g 'piayysiep afneg ydesoran  L0gH

Y0 £L4M ‘Aejieg ‘aue moT Aspeg Jaddn Z ‘pisuusiep d S Jo Jonoex3 ‘sAneg eleg SN 009H

saleyg
dnpred dn payed JO "oN

an|ea
jeuiwon adA)

SSaJppY awepN Kay

SI9PIOYdIBYS - 9
pajiwi Jeg spuepjooig

pajylui seJeH,0



